



BID TABULATION

**CITY OF COLUMBIANA
GOODWIN STREET GRAVITY SEWER LINE REHABILITATION
CONTRACT NO. CO22 090**

CONTRACTOR:

**VIDEO INDUSTRIAL SERVICES
7721 2ND AVENUE NORTH
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35206**

**SUNCOAST INFRA..
P O BOX 397
FLORENCE, AL 39073**

LICENSE NO.

15909

25002

BOND:

5%

5%

START:

10 DAYS

10 DAYS

COMPLETE:

120 DAYS

120 DAYS

Item No.	Description	Est Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1.	Clean 6"-8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	1,400LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 19,600.00
2.	TV and Inspect 6"-8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	1,400 LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,000.00
3.	Furnish and Install 8" Pipe Liner in Existing Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	1,400 LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 70,000.00
4.	8" SDR 26 PVS Sewer, Including Backfill, Bedding, and Pipe Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	100 LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 16,000.00
5.	Reinstatement of Services by Robotic Cutter Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 10,800.00
6.	Reinstatement of Services by Excavation Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 37,600.00
7.	Point Repairs As Required, 0' - 6' Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
8.	Point Repairs As Required, 6' - 12' Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00

Item No.	Description	Est Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
9.	Waterproof Manhole Frame, Cover and Cone and Manhole Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	7 EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
10.	Pavement Replacement (surface Sealer, Wearing Binder, Asphalt Leveling (Course) Furnish and Install Complete Per SY	500 SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50,000.00
11.	ALDOT #57 Limestone Rock For Point Repairs and Service Connection Backfill Furnish and Install Complete Per Ton	200 TONS	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
12.	Cleanup, Seeding and Fertilization As Required Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,565.00	\$ 10,565.00
TOTAL OF BID				\$ 320,000.00		\$ 333,565.00



BID TABULATION

**CITY OF COLUMBIANA
 GOODWIN STREET GRAVITY SEWER LINE REHABILITATION
 CONTRACT NO. CO22 090**

CONTRACTOR: **GULF COAST UNDERGROUND
 5655 MIDDLE ROAD
 THEODORE, AL 36582**

LICENSE NO. **42416**

BOND: **5%**

START: **10 DAYS**

COMPLETE: **120 DAYS**

Item No.	Description	Est Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
1.	Clean 6"-8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	1,400LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00
2.	TV and Inspect 6"-8" Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	1,400 LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00
3.	Furnish and Install 8" Pipe Liner in Existing Sanitary Sewer Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	1,400 LF	\$ 105.50	\$ 147,700.00
4.	8" SDR 26 PVS Sewer, Including Backfill, Bedding, and Pipe Furnish and Install Complete Per LF	100 LF	\$ 278.00	\$ 27,800.00
5.	Reinstatement of Services by Robotic Cutter Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
6.	Reinstatement of Services by Excavation Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	8 EA	\$ 6,111.50	\$ 48,892.00
7.	Point Repairs As Required, 0' - 6' Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$ 7,222.50	\$ 14,445.00
8.	Point Repairs As Required, 6' - 12' Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	2 EA	\$ 9,444.50	\$ 18,889.00

Item No.	Description	Est Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
9.	Waterproof Manhole Frame, Cover and Cone and Manhole Furnish and Install Complete Per EA	7 EA	\$ 11,667.00	\$ 81,669.00
10.	Pavement Replacement (surface Sealer, Wearing Binder, Asphalt Leveling (Course) Furnish and Install Complete Per SY	500 SY	\$ 44.50	\$ 22,250.00
11.	ALDOT #57 Limestone Rock For Point Repairs and Service Connection Backfill Furnish and Install Complete Per Ton	200 TONS	\$ 111.50	\$ 22,300.00
12.	Cleanup, Seeding and Fertilization As Required Furnish and Install Complete Per LS	1 LS	\$22,222.50	\$ 22,222.50
TOTAL OF BID				\$ 438,167.50

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids received by The City of Columbiana for the Goodwin Street Gravity Sewer Line Rehabilitation Project on October 10, 2022 at 10:00 A.M., local time.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC.

By 
 Dave B. Bechtel, P.E.

